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Amdur, Kathryn E.

History

Work kamdur@emory.edu

Work Emory U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/16/16

Bennington, Geoffrey

French and Italian

Work gbennin@emory.edu

Work Emory U.

Notes I will be away at a sequence of academic meetings until March 17 and will have sporadic access to email during

this period.

emailed ND9 6/16/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/5/16

Carr, David

Philosophy

Work dcarr@emory.edu

Work Emory U.

Notes emailed ND9 6/18/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/10/16

Chang, Lois

Student

Work lychang@emory.edu

Work Emory U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/23/16

emailed Zygon 3/14/14

emailed Buzz ID Scam and Clarke 1/31/14

Student ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Flynn, Thomas

Philosophy

Work tflynn@emory.edu

Work Emory U.

Notes emailed Torchia 12/24/16

emailed ND9 6/19/16

emailed NotreDame 4/3/16

Hanciles, Jehu J.

World Christianity

Emory University

Work jjhanciles@emory.edu

Work Chandler School of Theology

Notes emailed Torchia 12/28/16

emailed ND6 on 5/29/16

Huffer, Lynne

Women's, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

Women's Gender and Sexuality Studies

Work philosophiajcf@gmail.com

Work lhuffer@emory.edu

Work Emory U.
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Notes emailed ND9 9/10/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/3/16

Huseyinzadegan, Dilek

Philosophy

Work dhuseyin1@emory.edu

Work Emory U.

Notes emailed Torchia 12/29/16
emailed ND9 10/18/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/24/16

Johnson, Ronald C.

Chemistry

Work rjohn04@emory.edu

Work Emory U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/23/16
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA 
emailed Buzz ID Scam and Clarke 1/31/14
6/18
emailed Zygon 3/14/14
Emailed Sassaman2 and Gillibrand jpg on 6/18/14

Konner, Melvin J.

Anthropology

Work antmk@emory.edu

Work Emory U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/23/16
Thanks David, I look forward to reading what you sent.
emailed ND6 5/31/16
proposals 3/21/16
emailed NewsTip with title Evolution on 2/2/16
advisor, Zygon

Lipstadt, Deborah E.

Religion

Work dlipsta@emory.edu

Work Emory U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/1/17
emailed ND9 9/18/16

Marder, Elissa

French and Comparative Literature

Work emarder@emory.edu

Work Emory U.

Notes emailed ND9 10/18/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/5/16

Verene, Donald Phillip

Director, Institute for Vico Studies

Work dverene@emory.edu

Work Emory U.

Notes emailed ND9 10/19/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/30/16

Waal, Frans B. M.

Psychology
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Work dewaal@emory.edu

Work Fax 404­727­0372

Work Emory U.

Notes Thank you for contacting me. I will be traveling and unavailable through August 2nd, 2016. 

emailed ND9 7/23/16

emailed ND6 6/1/16

proposals 3/21/16

emailed NewsTip with title Evolution on 2/2/16

emailed Peters, Manuscript, and AJP 5/22/13

got response will be travelling. 

emailed Buzz ID Scam and Clarke 1/31/14

emailed Buzz, Zygon ms, link to Clarke and email to Drees on 3/7/14

emailed Zygon 3/14/14

Willett, Cynthia
Philosophy

Work cynthia.willett@emory.edu

Work Emory U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/19/17

emailed ND9 10/19/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/4/16

Wright, Jacob L.
Hebrew Bible

Work jacob.wright@emory.edu

Work Chandler School of Theology

Notes emailed Torchia 1/20/17

emailed ND9 10/19/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/17/16


